
 

 

    
DECEMBER 2024 

Resurrection Catholic Elementary  
 

Chef Salad w/crackers-3505 
Cheeseburger 4100  
Baked Fries -6115 

Carrot Sticks w/ranch  
Assorted Fruit Cup- 6715 

 
 

Mandarin Chicken – 3055 
Hamburger – 4105 
w/Trimmimgs-8290 

Steamed Broccoli -5610 
Steamed Carrots - 5865 
Stir Fried Rice – 7100 

Assorted Fruit Cup 6735  
 
 

Chicken Alfredo  
Hamburger – 4105  

Steamed Green Peas- 6035 
Tossed Salad- 5660  

Yeast Roll- 7135 
Assorted Fruit Cup- 6715 

  
 

Chef Salad w/crackers -3505 
BBQ Chicken Nachos – 3245 

Creamy Cole Slaw- 5695  
Steamed Corn- 6010 

Assorted Fruit Cup- 6715 
 
 

Chef Salad w/crackers-3505 
Cheeseburger -4100 
Baked Fries -6115 

Carrot Sticks w/ranch  
Assorted Fruit Cup- 6715 

 

Chicken and Waffles -3180 
 Turkey & Cheese Wrap 4360.1 

Steamed Broccoli - 5610  
Tossed Salad - 5660  

Assorted Fruit Cup 6735  
 

Managers Choice  

     

BBQ Pork Sandwich -4200  
Turkey & Cheese Wrap -4360 

w/trimmings -8290 
Steamed Green Beans-5750 

Assorted Fruit Cup- 6715 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Variety of fresh fruits, milk and condiments are offered daily.  
Menu items are subject to change due to product availability.  

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 
 

 

 

Chicken and Waffles -3180 
Turkey & Cheese Wrap -4360 

Steamed Broccoli – 5610 
Steamed Green Beans- 5750 

Assorted Fruit Cup 6735 
 

Italian Sauce over Pasta – 7035 
w/Cheesy Bread – 5075 

Steamed Green Peas- 6035 
Baby Lima Beans – 5525 
Assorted Fruit Cup 6735 

   

Mexican Pizza – 2010 
Hamburger – 4105  

Black Eyed Peas – 5515 
Tossed Salad – 5660  

Assorted Fruit Cup – 6735  
 

Chef Salad w/crackers – 3505 
Cheesy Chicken - 3120 

Steamed Green Beans- 5750 
Tossed Salad – 5660 

Yeast Roll- 7135 
Assorted Fruit Cup- 6715 

 

Merry Christmas! 

Mexican Pizza – 2010 
Hamburger – 4105  

Black Eyed Peas – 5515 
Managers Choice Veggie 
Assorted Fruit Cup – 6735  

 

Italian Sauce over Pasta – 7035 
w/Cheesy Bread – 5075 

Steamed Green Peas- 6035 
Baby Lima Beans – 5525 
Assorted Fruit Cup 6735 

   


